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Notes: Sch - Schooldays only
SH - School holidays

Saturdays
Service no. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Stamford, Bus Station 0725 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1445 1535 1645
Stamford, Danish Invader 0728 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1448 1538 1648
Wittering, Spar Shop 0743 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1503 1553 1703
Wansford, Old North Road 0753 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1513 1603 1713
Ailsworth, Bus Shelter 0801 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1521 1611 1721
Longthorpe, Fox & Hounds PH 0809 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1529 1619 1729
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Stn 0815 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1535 1625 1735

Saturdays
Service no. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Stn …. 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1745
Longthorpe, Fox & Hounds PH …. 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1751
Ailsworth, Bus Shelter …. 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1757
Wansford, Old North Road …. 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1803
Wittering, Spar Shop 0807 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1812
Stamford, Danish Invader 0818 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1823
Stamford, Bus Station. arr 0823 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1828
Stamford, Bus Station. dep …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 1719 1829
Great Casterton, Toll Bar …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 1725 1835

Sorry, no service on Sundays 
and Bank Holidays

Mondays to Fridays
Service no. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Code Sch SH
Oakham, John Street …. …. …. …. 0745 …. 0905 …. 1005 …. 1105 …. 1205 …. 1305 …. 1405 …. …. ….
Rutland Water, North Shore …. …. …. …. 0759 …. 0919 …. 1019 …. 1119 …. 1219 …. 1319 …. 1419 …. …. ….
Empingham, Crossroads …. …. …. …. 0800 …. 0920 …. 1020 …. 1120 …. 1220 …. 1320 …. 1420 …. …. ….
Great Casterton, Toll Bar 0638 0705 …. …. 0804 …. 0924 …. 1024 …. 1124 …. 1224 …. 1324 …. 1424 …. …. ….
Stamford, Bus Station. arr 0644 0715 …. …. 0812 …. 0932 …. 1032 …. 1132 …. 1232 …. 1332 …. 1432 …. …. ….
Stamford, Bus Station. dep 0645 …. 0715 0715 …. 0825 …. 0935 …. 1035 …. 1135 …. 1235 …. 1335 …. 1445 1535 1645
Stamford, Danish Invader 0650 …. 0718 0718 …. 0828 …. 0938 …. 1038 …. 1138 …. 1238 …. 1338 …. 1448 1538 1648
Wittering, Spar Shop 0700 …. 0733 0733 …. 0843 …. 0953 …. 1053 …. 1153 …. 1253 …. 1353 …. 1503 1553 1703
Wansford, Old North Road 0712 …. 0743 0743 …. 0853 …. 1003 …. 1103 …. 1203 …. 1303 …. 1403 …. 1513 1603 1713
Ailsworth, Bus Shelter 0718 …. 0751 0751 …. 0901 …. 1011 …. 1111 …. 1211 …. 1311 …. 1411 …. 1521 1611 1721
Longthorpe, Fox & Hounds PH 0724 …. 0800 0800 …. 0909 …. 1019 …. 1119 …. 1219 …. 1319 …. 1419 …. 1529 1619 1729
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Stn 0730 …. 0810 0810 …. 0915 …. 1025 …. 1125 …. 1225 …. 1325 …. 1425 …. 1535 1625 1735
Peterborough, opp Kings School …. …. 0815 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Mondays to Fridays
Service no. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Code Sch SH
Peterborough, opp Kings School …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 1555 …. …. …. ….
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Stn 0740 …. 0835 …. 0935 …. 1035 …. 1135 …. 1235 …. 1335 …. 1435 1600 1600 1655 …. 1745
Longthorpe, Fox & Hounds PH 0746 …. 0841 …. 0941 …. 1041 …. 1141 …. 1241 …. 1341 …. 1441 1606 1606 1701 …. 1751
Ailsworth, Bus Shelter 0752 …. 0847 …. 0947 …. 1047 …. 1147 …. 1247 …. 1347 …. 1447 1612 1612 1707 …. 1757
Wansford, Old North Road 0757 …. 0853 …. 0953 …. 1053 …. 1153 …. 1253 …. 1353 …. 1453 1618 1618 1713 …. 1803
Wittering, Spar Shop 0805 …. 0902 …. 1002 …. 1102 …. 1202 …. 1302 …. 1402 …. 1502 1627 1627 1722 …. 1812
Stamford, Danish Invader 0816 …. 0913 …. 1013 …. 1113 …. 1213 …. 1313 …. 1413 …. 1513 1638 1638 1733 …. 1823
Stamford, Bus Station. arr 0820 …. 0918 …. 1018 …. 1118 …. 1218 …. 1318 …. 1418 …. 1518 1643 1643 1738 …. 1828
Stamford, Bus Station. dep …. 0823 …. 0923 …. 1023 …. 1123 …. 1223 …. 1323 …. 1423 …. …. …. …. 1740 1829
Great Casterton, Toll Bar …. 0831 …. 0931 …. 1031 …. 1131 …. 1231 …. 1331 …. 1431 …. …. …. …. 1748 1835
Empingham, Crossroads …. 0838 …. 0938 …. 1038 …. 1138 …. 1238 …. 1338 …. 1438 …. …. …. …. …. ….
Rutland Water, North Shore …. 0839 …. 0939 …. 1039 …. 1139 …. 1239 …. 1339 …. 1439 …. …. …. …. …. ….
Oakham, John Street …. 0853 …. 0953 …. 1053 …. 1153 …. 1253 …. 1353 …. 1453 …. …. …. …. …. ….


